Center for Instructional Technology

2020 SUMMER WEBINARS

Important dates for Summer 2020

Full Summer Summer 1 Summer 2

Classes start - May 27 Classes start - May 27 Classes start - June 30

Classes end - July 29 Classes end - June 24 Classes end - July 29

Finals - July 30 & 31 Finals - June 26 & 27 Finals - July 30 & 31

Crades due at midnight - August 4 Grades due at midnight - June 30 Grades due at midnight - August 4

|:| Wednesday July 11 1:00 p.m. | Kim Smalley
Manual Testing in AMP
I:l Thursday July 2 | 12:30 p.m. | Karen Burns

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat VoiceThread

1 2 3 4 D Tuesday July 7 | 10:00 | Melissa Green
Creating Accessible Emails

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 D Wednesday July 8 | 10:00 a.m. | Melissa Green

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Introducing Blackboard Ally
9 20 21 22 23 24 25 L] Wedesdoy by 8 11230 o Keren Burs| Focplouasc

26 27 28 29 30 I:I Thursday July @ | 2:00 p.m. | Melissa Green | Designing for Accessibility
D Monday July 13 | 1000 am. | Melissa Green | Designing for Accessibility

D Tuesday July 14 | 1:00 pm. | Katie Penny | Using Collaborate Ultra in Blackboard

[] Tvesday July 14 [2:00 pm. | Kevin Halbrook | Turnitin

[[] Wednesday July 15 | 10:00 am. | Kevin Halbrook | Record Your Lectures from Home with Panopto
[] Wednesday July 15 | 12:30 pm. | Karen Burns | Zoom Basics

|:| Thursday July 16 | 10:00 am. | Melissa Green | Accessibility Testing for Content Creators

[] Thursday July 16 112:30 pm. | Karen Burns | VoiceThread

D Thursday July 16 | 2:00 pm. | Melissa Green | Creating Accessible Course Content

D Thursday July 23 | 12:30 p.m. | Karen Burns | People.ua.edu

D Tuesday July 28 | 10:00 a.m. | Melissa Green | Creating Accessible Social Media Content

D Tuesday July 28 | 200 p.m. | Melissa Green | Introducing Blackboard

[] Wednesday July 291 12:30 pm. | Karen Burns | VoiceThread

D Thursday July 29 | 10:30 am. | Kevin Halbrook | Record Your Lectures from Home with Panopto

D Friday July 30 | 12:30 pm. | Karen Burns | Zoom Basics

VISIT CIT.UA.EDU/WORKSHOPS FOR ACCESS TO WEBINARS



